

MHLA160005422025 	<u>Civil M.A. No.97/2025</u> <u>Muktabai Vs. Nil</u>
---	---

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.01 ::-

1. Issue general citation.
2. Issue public notice in daily news paper and call objections R/O 02/09/2025.
3. Public notice be issued at the cost of applicant and notice be given by hand to the applicant.

-:: COMMON ORDER BELOW EXHS.2 TO 5 ::-

Seen and filed.

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.6 ::-

Allowed.

Place : Deoni.
Date : 02/07/2025.

(S.A. Surjuse)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
D e o n i.